Foreningens intakter
Medlemsavgifter

(220 medlemmar a 250:-)
Ovriga intékter

Totala intékter
Foreningens kostnader

Arsmote

Styrelsemote

(10 styrelseméte a 800:-)

Programvaror

Medlemsaktiviteter

Ovriga kostnader

Totala rorelsekostnader

Resultat

Finansiella intakter

Finansiella kostnader

Resultat efter finans poster

Redovisat resultat

Budget 2019

Budget
30 000

10 000

40 000

10 000

8 000

1200

20 000

5000

44 200

-4 200

-4 200

-4 200

Raknas ut automatiskt

%

Utfall

Fyll i sjalv




